Lot Size 43,560 square feet (1 acre) 
Lot Width (at front building setback) 100 feet 
Front Setback (from interior roads) 30 feet 
Side Setback 10 feet 
Rear Setback 10 feet 

2. Joined-Array single family units, as described in Section 8.8 shall have one hundred 
twenty-five (125) feet of frontage. For joined array single family units sited on 
individual lots, the minimum lot areas prescribed under Section 8.9.b.i.1 shall apply 
at a 0.75 ratio for each housing unit.  

iii. Vehicular access to upland buildable areas, from the road serving the lot, shall not